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	序号
	招聘单位
	岗位代码
	准考证号
	综合成绩

	1
	县长热线办
	170001
	1700010207
	75.66

	2
	县总工会
	170002
	1700020107
	74.28

	3
	县总工会
	170003
	1700030116
	68.94

	4
	县总工会
	170004
	1700040302
	69.92

	5
	县电视台
	170005
	1700050305
	77.50

	6
	县电视台
	170006
	1700060309
	74.74

	7
	县电视台
	170007
	1700070313
	72.59

	8
	县新闻传播中心
	170008
	1700080427
	78.50

	9
	县新闻传播中心
	170008
	1700080515
	76.66



